
CIRCUIT DE BARCELONA-CATALUNYA
MITJET

Classification by Class (Hour 2)

Carrera (4 Hours)

No KphDrivers Team Car TimeLapGapLaps Total Time

Best Lap

AM Fastest Lap: JASIULEVICIUS Mantas, 2:01.226 (Lap 15, 138.8 Kph)

15 2:01.2261:59:11.235MITJETONE RACING70 JASIULEVICIUS / GRIGAITIS 511 138.8

48 2:01.3332:01:15.419MITJETGTDRIVE RACING TEAM128 GINEYS / VAMECK 51 2:04.1842:04.1842 138.7

49 2:03.9942:01:28.832MITJETMV2S RACING49 DUPUIS / CATTEAU / ESSART 51 2:17.597 13.4133 135.7

46 2:02.2922:01:44.103MITJETVPS RACING76 PERRODO / JOFFRE / VOLTA 51 2:32.868 15.2714 137.6

31 2:02.8902:02:39.623MITJETMV2S RACING99 GRIGORE / FRANCE 51 3:28.388 55.5205 137.0

15 2:01.3491:59:48.737MITJETEVENT SPIRIT3 ROTGE / TRAMONTANA / DELAGE 50 1 Lap 1 Lap6 138.7

9 2:01.4271:57:43.885MITJETVPS RACING78 BOURESCHE / BOURESCHE / MIELLOU 49 2 Laps 1 Lap7 138.6

46 2:06.5411:59:40.893MITJETGTDRIVE RACING TEAM11 VILLEDIEU / RAYMOND 48 3 Laps 1 Lap8 133.0

20 2:02.5612:00:59.326MITJETGTDRIVE RACING TEAM66 BOURGINEAU / GERARD 48 3 Laps1:18.4339 137.3

16 2:06.7711:57:32.327MITJETGTDRIVE RACING TEAM8 VASSOUT / QUILES 47 4 Laps 1 Lap10 132.8

PRO/AM Fastest Lap: JANKAVICIUS Povilas, 2:00.175 (Lap 16, 140.0 Kph)

16 2:00.1752:00:46.881MITJETJBJ RACING245 JANKAVICIUS / JENSEN 521 140.0

26 2:00.8992:01:02.227MITJETGTDRIVE RACING TEAM69 BOURLARD / GATTI 52 15.346 15.3462 139.2

48 2:00.9002:01:08.535MITJETVPS RACING77 COLLARD / SAMANI / LE GRAET 50 2 Laps 2 Laps3 139.2

17 2:00.3352:01:03.861MITJETVPS RACING79 PANIS / CASTELLI / MIGOUT / COMBET 48 4 Laps 2 Laps4 139.9

19 2:00.9232:01:06.340MITJETMV2S RACING64 LAISNE / MOGICA / MOGICA 47 5 Laps 1 Lap5 139.2

5 2:00.8042:01:12.463MITJETTEAM LUCAS116 THIEL / SEVEAU 34 18 Laps 13 Laps6 139.3

3 2:02.0212:02:19.831MITJETMITJET INTERNATIONAL7 LOURENCO / CRESP 15 37 Laps 19 Laps7 137.9

PRO Fastest Lap: THERBO August, 1:59.243 (Lap 10, 141.1 Kph)

10 1:59.2432:01:43.955MITJETMV2S RACING88 THERBO / LEVEAU 501 141.1

31 1:59.6482:01:47.037MITJETMV2S RACING888 MERIEUX / MERIEUX 50 3.082 3.0822 140.7

19 2:00.2942:01:45.294MITJETDN'S RACING71 CLAY / SERVAIS 44 6 Laps 6 Laps3 139.9

35 2:00.3771:27:54.012MITJETGTDRIVE RACING TEAM101 DAMIANI / TOURNISSOUX 37 13 Laps 7 Laps4 139.8

CAR 77 - TIME PENALTY OF 5 SECONDS - START PROCEDURE
CAR 78 - TIME PENALTY OF 5 SECONDS - START PROCEDURE
CAR 101 - TIME PENALTY OF 10 SECONDS - START PROCEDURE

Published at: ..............................

Race Director:
Julian CANIVENQ Xavier LOZANO

Timekeeper:
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